

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 254 OF 2004

JODHPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANU RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1042 of 2006

(With application for accepting English translation and office report)

Date: 18/10/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after three weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwa

1)

Court Master

Court Master